
AG

AG

C2

C2

C5

C6

C7

P1

P2

P2

P2

P2

P3

RM1

RM3

RM3

RS1

RS1

RS1

RS1

RS1

RS1

RS1

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS1m

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2m

RS2m

RS2m

RS2m

RS2m

RS2m

RM9

RT1

U1

RS1m

RS2m

RS2m

RS2m

RS1
RT1

RS1

RT1
RS1

RT1

RS1
AF

RS2m

RT1

RS1

C6

RS2

RT1

RS2

C2c

M
adill R

d

A
dam

 P
l

Weisbrod Rd

Taft Pl

S
eto

n
Cres

G
le

nv
ie

w
D

r

Helm Dr

Kennedy Cres

Rundstrom Rd

H
oover D

r

Richet St

D
riftwood Rd

Ada
m

Dr

C
ar

r 
R

d

K
in

ch
en

 D
r

P
earl D

r

Langer Cres

Taft Dr

Hart Highway Frontage Rd

Eden Dr

Dagg Rd

Austin Rd W

Austin Rd E

²

Subject Parcel

Bylaw 7850

Parcel

Highway

Path: \\gisfileshare.princegeorge.ca\gisdev\Projects\CurrentPlannningApplications\Rezoning\RZ100737.aprx - 3/18/2022 - 10:05 AM

1:5,000

Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N
Projection: Transverse Mercator

Datum: North American 1983

0 50 100 150
Meters

Location and Zoning Map


